
 

 

8010 Greenhow web links 

UK 

Westmoreland sessions Appleby 4 July 1862 HO27/133 larceny 7 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F133%2F00210&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00412968 

Millbank prison PCom2/47 6187 19 October 1863 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F047%2F00035&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00872122 

Portland PCom2/378 & 390 2646 to WA Merchantman 27 June 1864 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F378%2F00350&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01269578 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F390%2F00137&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01280782 

 

AUS 

Register of Prisoners For Nos 1144 - 1699, 1893 - 1895 (F28) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352461-00072?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7751&pId=123040 
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